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Kamrup	Metro

11947

5912

6002

32

View	Advisory

Nagaon

1059

354

704

1

View	Advisory

Golaghat

889

231

657

1

View	Advisory

Jorhat

798

490

305

3

View	Advisory

Hailakandi

719

300

417
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https://covid19.assam.gov.in
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup-metro/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup-metro/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nagaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nagaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/golaghat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/golaghat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/jorhat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/jorhat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hailakandi/
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2
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Cachar

676

338

337

1

View	Advisory

Barpeta

638

237

400

1

View	Advisory

Dibrugarh

619

413

206

-

View	Advisory

Dhubri

602

128

474

-

View	Advisory

Darrang

573

230

341

2

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hailakandi/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/cachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/cachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/barpeta/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/barpeta/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dibrugarh/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dibrugarh/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhubri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhubri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/darrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/darrang/
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Sonitpur

564

142

421

1

View	Advisory

Tinsukia

512

213

296

3

View	Advisory

Karimganj

390

87

303

-

View	Advisory

Lakhimpur

342

170

172

-

View	Advisory

Hojai

321

118

203

-

View	Advisory

Nalbari

280

123

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sonitpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sonitpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/tinsukia/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/tinsukia/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karimganj/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karimganj/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/lakhimpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/lakhimpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hojai/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hojai/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nalbari/
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157

-

View	Advisory

Udalguri

273

46

226

1

View	Advisory

Karbi	Anglong

272

31

238

3

View	Advisory

Morigaon

252

92

160

-

View	Advisory

Bongaigaon

247

68

179

-

View	Advisory

Dhemaji

219

71

148

-

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nalbari/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/udalguri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/udalguri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/morigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/morigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/bongaigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/bongaigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhemaji/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhemaji/
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Kamrup

215

59

153

3

View	Advisory

Kokrajhar

185

66

119

-

View	Advisory

Biswanath

176

79

97

-

View	Advisory

Sivasagar

170

95

74

1

View	Advisory

Dima	Hasao

139

13

126

-

View	Advisory

Chirang

87

16

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kokrajhar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kokrajhar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/biswanath/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/biswanath/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sivasagar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sivasagar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dima-hasao/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dima-hasao/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/chirrang/
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71

-

View	Advisory

Baksa

85

25

59

1

View	Advisory

Goalpara

81

39

42

-

View	Advisory

Charaideo

72

33

38

1

View	Advisory

Majuli

31

10

21

-

View	Advisory

West	Karbi	Anglong

28

17

11

-

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/chirrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/baksa/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/baksa/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/goalpara/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/goalpara/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/charaideo/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/charaideo/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/majuli/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/majuli/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/west-karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/west-karbi-anglong/


DISTRICTS

CONFIRMED

ACTIVE

RECOVERED

DECEASED

VIEW	ADVISORY

South	Salmara	Mankachar

28

16

12

-

View	Advisory

*	Please	Note:	The	District	of	510	Confirmed	Cases	has	not	been	assigned.

Covid-19	Advisory

About	Us

Latest	Updates

Privacy	Policy

Contact	Us

Website	Links

Ministry	of	Home	Affairs

Ministry	of	Health	&	Family	Welfare

Ministry	of	External	Affairs

National	Health	Portal	of	India

Important	Links

Assam	CM	Portal

Assam	State	Portal

National	Health	Mission,	Assam

Disaster	Management,	Assam

Social	Media

Chief	Minister	of	Assam

 	 

Health	Minister	of	Assam

 	 

Designed	&	Developed	by	National	Informatics	Centre

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/south-salmara-mankachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/south-salmara-mankachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/about-us/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/latest-updates/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/privacy-policy/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/contact-us/
https://www.mha.gov.in/
https://www.mohfw.gov.in/
https://mea.gov.in/
https://www.nhp.gov.in/
https://cm.assam.gov.in/
https://assam.gov.in/
https://nhm.assam.gov.in/
http://sdmassam.nic.in/
https://www.facebook.com/SarbanandaSonowal/
https://twitter.com/sarbanandsonwal
https://www.facebook.com/himantabiswasarma/
https://twitter.com/himantabiswa
https://www.nic.in/


VISITORS	:	824349

Website	Managed	by:	Government	of	Assam.
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