

# **List Of Districts**

**RECOVERED** 

DISTRICTS	Kamrup Metro
CONFIRMED	11947
ACTIVE	5912
RECOVERED	6002
DECEASED	32
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Nagaon
CONFIRMED	1059
ACTIVE	354
RECOVERED	704
DECEASED	1
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Golaghat
CONFIRMED	889
ACTIVE	231
RECOVERED	657
DECEASED	1
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Jorhat
CONFIRMED	798
ACTIVE	490
RECOVERED	305
DECEASED	3
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Hailakandi
CONFIRMED	719
ACTIVE	300

DECEASED	2
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Cachai
ONFIRMED	676
ACTIVE	338
RECOVERED	337
DECEASED	1
IEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Barpeta
CONFIRMED	638
ACTIVE	237
RECOVERED	400
DECEASED	
IEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
DISTRICTS	Dibrugarh
ONFIRMED	619
ACTIVE	413
RECOVERED	206
DECEASED	
IEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Dhubr
CONFIRMED	602
ACTIVE	128
RECOVERED	474
DECEASED	
IEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Darrang
CONFIRMED	573
ACTIVE	230
RECOVERED	341
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory

DISTRICTS	Sonitpur
CONFIRMED	564
ACTIVE	14.
RECOVERED	42
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
DISTRICTS	Tinsuki
CONFIRMED	51.
ACTIVE	21.
RECOVERED	29
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
DISTRICTS	Karimgar
CONFIRMED	39
ACTIVE	8
RECOVERED	30
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
DISTRICTS	Lakhimpu
CONFIRMED	34
ACTIVE	17
RECOVERED	17
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
DISTRICTS	Hoja
CONFIRMED	32
ACTIVE	11
RECOVERED	20
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
DISTRICTS	Nalba

RECOVERED	157
DECEASED	-
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Udalguri
CONFIRMED	273
ACTIVE	46
RECOVERED	226
DECEASED	1
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Karbi Anglong
CONFIRMED	272
ACTIVE	31
RECOVERED	238
DECEASED	3
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Morigaon
CONFIRMED	252
ACTIVE	92
RECOVERED	160
DECEASED	-
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Bongaigaon
CONFIRMED	247
ACTIVE	68
RECOVERED	179
DECEASED	-
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Dhemaji
CONFIRMED	219
ACTIVE	71
RECOVERED	148
DECEASED	-
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory

DISTRICTS	Kamrup
CONFIRMED	215
ACTIVE RECOVERED	59
	153
DECEASED	3
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Kokrajhar
CONFIRMED	185
ACTIVE	66
RECOVERED	119
DECEASED	-
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Biswanath
CONFIRMED	176
ACTIVE	79
RECOVERED	97
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Sivasagar
CONFIRMED	170
ACTIVE	95
RECOVERED	74
DECEASED	1
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Dima Hasad
CONFIRMED	139
ACTIVE	13
RECOVERED	126
DECEASED	
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
DISTRICTS	Chirang
CONFIRMED	87
ACTIVE	16

VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW	RECOVERED	71
DISTRICTS CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  33  RECOVERED  VIEW ADVISORY  V	DECEASED	
CONFIRMED         88           ACTIVE         22           RECOVERED         58           DECEASED         VIEW Advisor           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW Advisor           CONFIRMED         8           ACTIVE         33           RECOVERED         42           DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           CONFIRMED         72           ACTIVE         33           RECOVERED         34           DECEASED         34           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           DISTRICTS         Majul           RECOVERED         2           DECEASED         34           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           DISTRICTS         West Karbi Anglonj           CONFIRMED         22           ACTIVE         11           CONFIRMED         22           ACTIVE         11           RECOVERED         12           CONFIRMED         22           ACTIVE         11           RECOVERED         11	VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
ACTIVE 22 RECOVERED 55 DECEASED 55 DECEASED 55 DISTRICTS GOAIPART CONFIRMED 88 ACTIVE 39 RECOVERED 44 DECEASED 55 DESTRICTS Charakter 39 DESTRICTS MAJUL 39 DESTRICTS WEST KAIPAL AND SORT 39 DESTRICTS WEST KAIPAL AND	DISTRICTS	Baksa
RECOVERED         55           DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           DISTRICTS         Goalpar           CONFIRMED         8           ACTIVE         35           DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY           DISTRICTS         Charaldee           CONFIRMED         77           ACTIVE         35           RECOVERED         30           DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           CONFIRMED         30           ACTIVE         10           RECOVERED         20           DECEASED         10           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           DISTRICTS         West Karbl Anglong           CONFIRMED         20           ACTIVE         11           CONFIRMED         21           ACTIVE         11           RECOVERED         11	CONFIRMED	85
DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW Advisory           DISTRICTS         Goalpar         8           CONFIRMED         8         4           ACTIVE         33         4           RECOVERED         42         4           DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW Advisory           DISTRICTS         Charaidee         33           CONFIRMED         33         34           ACTIVE         33         33           DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           DISTRICTS         Major         36           CONFIRMED         36         36           ACTIVE         10         36           DECEASED         VIEW ADVISORY         VIEW ADVISORY           DISTRICTS         West Karbl Anglong         36           CONFIRMED         26         36           ACTIVE         11         37           ACTIVE         12         36           CONFIRMED         26         36           ACTIVE         11         37           ACTIVE         11         37           ACTIVE         11         37           ACTIVE         12         3	ACTIVE	25
VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  33  ACTIVE  34  ACTIVE  35  CONFIRMED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW A	RECOVERED	59
DISTRICTS GOAPPAR  CONFIRMED 88  ACTIVE 33  RECOVERED 42  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS Charaldee  CONFIRMED 77  ACTIVE 33  RECOVERED 34  DECEASED 34  DECEASED 35  CONFIRMED 35  RECOVERED 36  DECEASED 36  DECEASED 36  DECEASED 36  DECEASED 37  DISTRICTS Majul  CONFIRMED 37  ACTIVE 11  RECOVERED 12  DECEASED 36  CONFIRMED 37  ACTIVE 11  RECOVERED 12  DECEASED 37  ACTIVE 11  RECOVERED 12  DECEASED 37  ACTIVE 11  RECOVERED 32  ACTIVE 11  RECOVERED 32  ACTIVE 32  ACTIVE 32  ACTIVE 32  ACTIVE 32  ACTIVE 41  ACTIVE 42  ACTIVE 41  A	DECEASED	,
CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  DISTRICTS  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  DISTRICTS  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  DISTRICTS  ACTIVE  DISTRICTS  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  DISTRICTS  ACTIVE  ACTIV	VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory
ACTIVE 38 RECOVERED 42 DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY VIEW Advisor  DISTRICTS Charaidee  CONFIRMED 77 ACTIVE 33 RECOVERED 34 DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY VIEW Advisor  DISTRICTS Majul  CONFIRMED 33 ACTIVE 10 DISTRICTS Majul  CONFIRMED 33 ACTIVE 11 CONFIRMED 33 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 22 DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY VIEW Advisor  DISTRICTS Majul  CONFIRMED 33 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 22 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 22 ACTIVE ADVISORY VIEW Advisor  CONFIRMED 32 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 22 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 11 RECOVERED 11 RECOVERED 11	DISTRICTS	Goalpara
RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  Majul  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY	CONFIRMED	8
DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DISTRICTS  Majul  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DISTRICTS  Majul  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  THE ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  V	ACTIVE	39
VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  CONFIRMED  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DISTRICTS  Majul  RECOVERED  DISTRICTS  Majul  CONFIRMED  CONFIRMED  CONFIRMED  DISTRICTS  Majul  CONFIRMED  CONFIRMED  CONFIRMED  DISTRICTS  West Karbi Anglong  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  TIEM ADVISORY  TIEM ADVI	RECOVERED	42
DISTRICTS CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  ACTIVE  BECOVERED  DISTRICTS  ACTIVE  ACT	DECEASED	
CONFIRMED 7. ACTIVE 3.3 RECOVERED 3.4 DECEASED VIEW ADVISORY VIEW Advisor  DISTRICTS Majul  CONFIRMED 3.3 ACTIVE 10 RECOVERED 2.2 DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY VIEW Advisor  DISTRICTS 10 RECOVERED 2.2 ACTIVE 10 RECOVERED 2.2 ACTIVE 1.3 RECOVERED	VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
ACTIVE 33 RECOVERED 38 DECEASED VIEW ADVISORY VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS Majul CONFIRMED 32 ACTIVE 110 RECOVERED 22 DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY VIEW ADVISORY  CONFIRMED 22 ACTIVE 110 RECOVERED 22 ACTIVE 111 RECOVERED 111 RECOVERED 111 RECOVERED 111 RECOVERED 111	DISTRICTS	Charaided
RECOVERED 33 DECEASED VIEW ADVISORY VIEW ADVISORY VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS Majul CONFIRMED 33 ACTIVE RECOVERED 25 DECEASED VIEW ADVISORY VIEW	CONFIRMED	72
DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  Majul  CONFIRMED  3'  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  West Karbi Anglong  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  11'  RECOVERED  11'  RECOVERED  11'  NECOVERED  11'  NECOVERED  11'  NECOVERED  11'  NECOVERED  11'  NECOVERED	ACTIVE	33
VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  Majul CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  View Advisor  DISTRICTS  West Karbi Anglory  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  11  RECOVERED  12  13  14  15  16  17  17  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18	RECOVERED	38
DISTRICTS Majul CONFIRMED 33 ACTIVE 10 RECOVERED 22 DECEASED VIEW ADVISORY View Advisory DISTRICTS West Karbi Anglony CONFIRMED 22 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 11	DECEASED	
CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  View Advisor  DISTRICTS  West Karbi Anglong  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  1	VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
ACTIVE 10 RECOVERED 22 DECEASED VIEW ADVISORY View Advisory  DISTRICTS West Karbi Anglong CONFIRMED 28 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 11	DISTRICTS	Majul
RECOVERED  DECEASED  VIEW ADVISORY  View Advisory  DISTRICTS  West Karbi Anglong  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  22  ACTIVE  13	CONFIRMED	3
VIEW ADVISORY  View Advisory  DISTRICTS  West Karbi Anglong CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  12  RECOVERED	ACTIVE	10
VIEW ADVISORY  DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  12  RECOVERED  View Advisory  West Karbi Anglong  13  14  15  16  17  17  17  18  18  18  18  18  18  18	RECOVERED	2
DISTRICTS  CONFIRMED  ACTIVE  RECOVERED  West Karbi Anglong 29  11	DECEASED	
CONFIRMED 28 ACTIVE 11 RECOVERED 1	VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisor
ACTIVE 17 RECOVERED 17	DISTRICTS	West Karbi Anglon
RECOVERED 17	CONFIRMED	28
	ACTIVE	1:
DECEASED	RECOVERED	1
	DECEASED	

DISTRICTS	South Salmara Mankachar
CONFIRMED	28
ACTIVE	16
RECOVERED	12
DECEASED	-
VIEW ADVISORY	View Advisory

 $<sup>\</sup>mbox{\ensuremath{^{\star}}}$  Please Note: The District of 510 Confirmed Cases has not been assigned.

# Covid-19 Advisory

About Us

Latest Updates

Privacy Policy

Contact Us

## Website Links

Ministry of Home Affairs

Ministry of Health & Family Welfare

Ministry of External Affairs

National Health Portal of India

### Important Links

Assam CM Portal

Assam State Portal

National Health Mission, Assam

Disaster Management, Assam

## Social Media

Chief Minister of Assam





Health Minister of Assam





**VISITORS: 824349** 

Website Managed by: Government of Assam.